©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2005
October, 2005 − Rev. 1
1 Publication Order Number:
CS5165A/D
CS5165A
5−Bit Synchronous CPU
Buck Controller
The CS5165A synchronous 5−bit NFET buck controller is

Brochure, BRD8011/D.
Device Package Shipping†
ORDERING INFORMATION
CS5165AGDW16 SOIC−16 47 Units/Rail
CS5165AGDWR16 SOIC−16 1000/Tape & Reel
CS5165AGDWR16G SOIC−16
(Pb−Free)
1000/Tape & Reel
CS5165AGDW16G SOIC−16
(Pb−Free)
47 Units/Rail
CS5165A